Lauf

Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km
Saargau-Burgen-Ultra 46 km

Datum
21.11.2021
18.04.2021
18.04.2021
03.04.2021
03.04.2021
18.02.2021
25.04.2021
29.12.2020
07.03.2021
13.05.2021
02.01.2021
20.08.2021
08.04.2021
25.04.2021
16.12.2020
09.04.2021
11.04.2021
30.12.2020
30.12.2020
17.02.2021
21.02.2021
08.04.2021
23.10.2021
23.10.2021
23.10.2021
24.03.2021
22.02.2021

Vorname Nachname
Christian Zimmer
Marc Schumacher
Simon Klasen

Jens Ehrich
Stephanie Dorr
Benjamin Becker
Manuel Lohnertz
Jens Ehrich
Christian Schramm Do Carmo
Markus Miller
Marius Kettenbaum
Marco Egger
Michael Zéh

Peter Petto

Michael Schiffer
Micha Arnold
Hendrik Dorr
Jerome Wittling
Torsten Hiibner
Andreas Kahl

Katja Hiller

Kai Schafer

Janina Thiel

Laura Milz

Katrin May
Hans-Joachim Dilg
Hans-Joachim Dilg

Verein

HartfuRlerTrail e.V./Scott R
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LLG Wustweiler

LT. Rennschnecke Dudweile
SV Wintrich

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Keiner

Lauftreff Bliesgau
HartflRlerTrail e.V.

LLG Wustweiler

keiner

HartflRlerTrail e.V.
HartflRlerTrail e.V.
HartflRlerTrail e.V.
Umwelt-Campus Birkenfelc
VIR Alemannia 1921 Otzenl
HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.
HartfuBlerTrail e.V.
Bisttal-Runners
HartfaRlerTrail e.V.
HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.
HartfuBlerTrail e.V.

TV Ludweiler

TV Ludweiler

Zeit

03:59:31
04:08:15
04:08:15
04:28:46
04:54:43
05:03:23
05:04:56
05:15:54
05:21:42
05:26:03
05:27:15
05:29:34
05:34:37
05:40:31
05:40:49
05:41:50
05:54:44
06:11:42
06:11:43
06:16:56
06:48:08
06:49:44
06:57:14
06:57:21
07:06:38
09:21:12
09:53:59



